
PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age State

*New Records will be highlighted in Yellow*

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 55-59 Steve Holliday 1 59 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 55-59 TIMOTHY LOOMIS 2 55 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 60-64 Elvis Bitsilly 6 63 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 60-64 Jeffrey Caskey 4 64 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 60-64 Mark Jones 1 61 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 60-64 Vincent Paul 3 61 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 60-64 Michael Smith 7 62 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 60-64 Victor Vargas 5 63 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 60-64 Harrison Yellowman 2 62 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 Roderick Chimal 69 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 Terrell Chino 66 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 Darren Concho 5 65 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 Darryl Concho 4 66 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 David Gutierrez 2 69 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 Marvin Martinez 66 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 Thomas Polanco 65 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 Everett Smitih 3 66 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 Curt Stephens 1 68 TX

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 65-69 Robert Valenzuela 65 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 70-74 Randy Pacheco 70 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 70-74 Francis Tetkowski 1 71 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 70-74 Henry Young 2 73 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 75-79 Cordell Balatche 5 76 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 75-79 James Beckner 78 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 75-79 Candelario Chavez 1 78 NM
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Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 75-79 William Forman scratch 75 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 75-79 Mario Quintana 2 76 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 75-79 Fidel Quintana 4 77 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 75-79 Armando VALDEZ 3 78 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 80-84 Emory Martin 1 81 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 80-84 Raymond Pinto 2 84 NM

Shuffleboard - Mens Singles - 90-94 Eloy Martinez 1 91 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 50-54 Josiann Nash 1 51 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 55-59 Brenda Crook 57 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 55-59 Charlene Ramirez 1 58 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Babbie Cortez 5 63 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Alyce Dyea 64 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Marcia Hosetosavit 60 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Shirley Jojola 4 64 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Tauni Jones 62 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Jacqueline Kaydahzinne 60 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Joan Sullivan 3 63 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Abigail Tahnito 63 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Theresa Toribio 2 64 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 Nancy Vargas 1 63 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 60-64 TeAda Vigil 63 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Esther Carr 66 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Winona Chimal 69 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Audrey Eaton 67 AZ

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Juanita Flores Hull 65 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Cena Fragua 3 66 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Frances Garibay 68 NM
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Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Elizabeth Gingg 66 TX

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Donna Gomez 69 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Maybelle Holiday 4 68 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Vera Jones 69 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 DEBRA LENTE-JOJOLA 1 69 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Consuelo Martinez 69 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Evangeline Mondragon 65 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Reyes Padilla 5 69 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 I.M. Crisosto Pena 67 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 65-69 Celina Stephens 2 67 TX

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Priscilla Becenti 4 74 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Leola Caje 71 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Bettye Chaves 1 73 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Elaine Choneska 73 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Marie Elena Galindo 71 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Mary Louise Garcia 71 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Patsy Jeantete 5 71 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Delight Martinez 71 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Gloria Quintana 73 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 JoAnn Silva 72 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Charlene Tetkowski 2 71 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Viola Werito 73 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Cheryl Young 3 71 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 70-74 Charlotte Zuni 72 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Gloria Analla 4 76 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Maytha Chavez 75 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Janet Conty 77 NM



PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age State

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Gloria Garcia 75 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Edith June Herrera 77 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Edna Jiron 1 77 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Carol Martin 78 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Tomasita McCook 3 75 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Virginia Mondragon 77 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 ANN REVELLE 76 AZ
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Rose Salazar 2 77 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 75-79 Evanita Sarracino 5 76 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 80-84 Maria Gallegos 1 84 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 80-84 Eva Geronimo 3 82 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 80-84 Rufina Gutierrez 84 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 80-84 Rufina Martinez 80 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 80-84 Isabel Marie Martinez 2 81 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 80-84 Ruby Montoya 80 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 80-84 Dorothy Roybal 4 80 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 80-84 Fay Smith 83 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 80-84 Josie Tortilla 5 81 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 85-89 Lida Kanseah 4 88 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 85-89 Emma Liptow 5 87 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 85-89 Josephine PADILLA 2 87 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 85-89 Josephine Paul 3 87 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 85-89 Priscilla Randall 85 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 85-89 Rachel Valencia 1 86 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 90-94 Mary Harvey 2 92 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 90-94 Rose Martinez 3 90 NM
Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 90-94 Martina Romero 1 90 NM

Shuffleboard - Womens Singles - 90-94 Jean Stephens 4 92 NM
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Shuffleboard - Doubles - 55-59 Charlene Ramirez 1 58 NM RAMIREZ, Charlene & Martinez, Emory

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 55-59 Emory Martinez 1 94 NM RAMIREZ, Charlene & Martinez, Emory

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Elvis Bitsilly 1 63 NM BITSILLY, Elvis & Stephens, Curt

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Curt Stephens 1 64 NM BITSILLY, Elvis & Stephens, Curt

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Esther Carr 66 NM CARR, Esther & DYEA, Alyce

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Alyce Dyea 64 NM CARR, Esther & DYEA, Alyce

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Babbie Cortez 3 63 NM CORTEZ, Babbie & CORTEZ, Joseph

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Joseph Cortez 3 69 NM CORTEZ, Babbie & CORTEZ, Joseph

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Shirley Jojola 2 64 NM JOJOLA, Shirley & VIGIL, TeAda

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 TeAda Vigil 2 63 NM JOJOLA, Shirley & VIGIL, TeAda

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Marvin Martinez 66 NM MARTINEZ, Marvin & YELLOWMAN, Harrison

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Harrison Yellowman 62 NM MARTINEZ, Marvin & YELLOWMAN, Harrison

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Vincent Paul 61 NM PAUL, Josephine & PAUL, Vincent

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Josephine Paul 87 NM PAUL, Josephine & PAUL, Vincent

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 I.M. Crisosto Pena 67 NM PENA, I.M. Crisosto & TAHNITO, Abigail

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Abigail Tahnito 63 NM PENA, I.M. Crisosto & TAHNITO, Abigail

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Joan Sullivan 63 NM SULLIVAN, Joan & TORIBIO, Theresa

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Theresa Toribio 64 NM SULLIVAN, Joan & TORIBIO, Theresa

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Victor Vargas 63 NM VARGAS, Nancy & VARGAS, Victor

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 60-64 Nancy Vargas 63 NM VARGAS, Nancy & VARGAS, Victor

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Gloria Analla 2 76 NM ANALLA, Gloria & LENTE-JOJOLA, DEBRA

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 DEBRA LENTE-JOJOLA 2 69 NM ANALLA, Gloria & LENTE-JOJOLA, DEBRA

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Candelario Chavez 1 78 NM CHAVEZ, Candelario & GUTIERREZ, David

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 David Gutierrez 1 69 NM CHAVEZ, Candelario & GUTIERREZ, David

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Roderick Chimal 69 NM CHIMAL, Winona & CHIMAL, Roderick

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Winona Chimal 69 NM CHIMAL, Winona & CHIMAL, Roderick
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Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Terrell Chino 3 66 NM CHINO, Terrell & SMITIH, Everett

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Everett Smitih 3 66 NM CHINO, Terrell & SMITIH, Everett

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Darren Concho 65 NM CONCHO, Darren & CONCHO, Darryl

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Darryl Concho 66 NM CONCHO, Darren & CONCHO, Darryl

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Cena Fragua 66 NM FRAGUA, Cena & MONDRAGON, Evangeline

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Evangeline Mondragon 65 NM FRAGUA, Cena & MONDRAGON, Evangeline

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Frances Garibay 68 NM GARIBAY, Frances & GOMEZ, Donna

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Donna Gomez 69 NM GARIBAY, Frances & GOMEZ, Donna

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Elizabeth Gingg 66 TX GINGG, Elizabeth & GINGG, Rocky

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Rocky Gingg 69 TX GINGG, Elizabeth & GINGG, Rocky

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Rufina Gutierrez 84 NM GUTIERREZ, Rufina & MARTINEZ, Consuelo

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Consuelo Martinez 69 NM GUTIERREZ, Rufina & MARTINEZ, Consuelo

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Randy Pacheco 70 NM PACHECO, Randy & STEPHENS, Curt

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Curt Stephens 68 TX PACHECO, Randy & STEPHENS, Curt

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Celina Stephens 67 TX STEPHENS, Celina & STEPHENS, Jean

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 65-69 Jean Stephens 92 NM STEPHENS, Celina & STEPHENS, Jean

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Priscilla Becenti 1 74 NM BECENTI, Priscilla & PINTO, Raymond

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Raymond Pinto 1 84 NM BECENTI, Priscilla & PINTO, Raymond

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Leola Caje 71 NM CAJE, Leola & CHONESKA, Elaine

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Elaine Choneska 73 NM CAJE, Leola & CHONESKA, Elaine

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Bettye Chaves 73 NM CHAVES, Bettye & MCCOOK, Tomasita

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Tomasita McCook 75 NM CHAVES, Bettye & MCCOOK, Tomasita

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Mary Louise Garcia 71 NM GARCIA, Mary Louise & VALDEZ, Armando

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Armando VALDEZ 78 NM GARCIA, Mary Louise & VALDEZ, Armando

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Patsy Jeantete 3 71 NM JEANTETE, Patsy & MONTOYA, Ruby

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Ruby Montoya 3 80 NM JEANTETE, Patsy & MONTOYA, Ruby

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Carol Martin 78 NM MARTIN, Carol & ZUNI, Charlotte
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Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Charlotte Zuni 72 NM MARTIN, Carol & ZUNI, Charlotte

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Delight Martinez 71 NM MARTINEZ, Delight & REVELLE, ANN

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 ANN REVELLE 76 AZ MARTINEZ, Delight & REVELLE, ANN

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Mercedes Roybal 70 NM ROYBAL, Mercedes & VIGIL, Jose

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Jose Vigil 71 NM ROYBAL, Mercedes & VIGIL, Jose

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Charlene Tetkowski 71 NM TETKOWSKI, Charlene & TETKOWSKI, Francis

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Francis Tetkowski 71 NM TETKOWSKI, Charlene & TETKOWSKI, Francis

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Cheryl Young 2 71 NM YOUNG, Cheryl & YOUNG, Henry

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 70-74 Henry Young 2 73 NM YOUNG, Cheryl & YOUNG, Henry

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 James Beckner 78 NM BECKNER, James & FORMAN, William

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 William Forman 75 NM BECKNER, James & FORMAN, William

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Maytha Chavez 3 75 NM CHAVEZ, Maytha & SARRACINO, Evanita

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Evanita Sarracino 3 76 NM CHAVEZ, Maytha & SARRACINO, Evanita

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Maria Gallegos 2 84 NM GALLEGOS, Maria & SALAZAR, Rose

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Rose Salazar 2 77 NM GALLEGOS, Maria & SALAZAR, Rose

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Gloria Garcia 75 NM GARCIA, Gloria & HARVEY, Mary

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Mary Harvey 92 NM GARCIA, Gloria & HARVEY, Mary

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Edna Jiron 1 77 NM JIRON, Edna & ROMERO, Martina

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Martina Romero 1 90 NM JIRON, Edna & ROMERO, Martina

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Mario Quintana 76 NM QUINTANA, Fidel & QUINTANA, Mario

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 75-79 Fidel Quintana 77 NM QUINTANA, Fidel & QUINTANA, Mario

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 80-84 Eva Geronimo 2 82 NM GERONIMO, Eva & TORTILLA, Josie

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 80-84 Josie Tortilla 2 81 NM GERONIMO, Eva & TORTILLA, Josie

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 80-84 Isabel Marie Martinez 1 81 NM MARTINEZ, Isabel Marie & ROYBAL, Dorothy

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 80-84 Dorothy Roybal 1 80 NM MARTINEZ, Isabel Marie & ROYBAL, Dorothy

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 85-89 Lida Kanseah 1 88 NM KANSEAH, Lida & RANDALL, Priscilla

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 85-89 Priscilla Randall 1 85 NM KANSEAH, Lida & RANDALL, Priscilla

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 90-94 Rose Martinez 1 90 NM MARTINEZ, Rose & MARTINEZ, Eloy

Shuffleboard - Doubles - 90-94 Eloy Martinez 1 91 NM MARTINEZ, Rose & MARTINEZ, Eloy


